
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Mail *Counter Drop Box Total Mailed To Date To Date

9/23 5 4 0 9 0.0059% 9 0.0059%

9/25 8 2 0 10 0.0066% 19 0.0125%

9/26 9 0 0 9 0.0059% 28 0.0185%

9/29 8 2 0 10 0.0066% 38 0.0251%

9/30 10 4 0 14 0.0092% 52 0.0343%

10/1 16 0 0 16 0.0105% 68 0.0448%

10/2 11 2 0 13 0.0086% 81 0.0534%

10/3 4 0 0 4 0.0026% 85 0.0560%

10/6 41 3 0 44 0.0290% 129 0.0851%

10/7 10 0 0 10 0.0066% 139 0.0916%

10/8 7 2 0 9 0.0059% 148 0.0976%

10/9 15 0 2 17 0.0112% 165 0.1088%

10/10 2 0 0 2 0.0013% 167 0.1101%

10/13 11 4 0 15 0.0099% 182 0.1200%

10/14 27 7 0 34 0.0224% 216 0.1424%

10/15 3 3 0 6 0.0040% 222 0.1464%

10/16 14 3 0 17 0.0112% 239 0.1576%

10/17 118 47 0 165 0.1088% 404 0.2664%

10/20 3,087 173 231 3491 2.3016% 3,895 2.5680%

10/21 4,938 136 2,580 7654 5.0463% 11,549 7.6144%

10/22 5,399 96 281 5,776 3.8082% 17,325 11.4225%

10/23 3,368 155 1,831 5,354 3.5299% 22,679 14.9525%

10/24 2,110 127 0 2,237 1.4749% 24,916 16.4273%

10/25 0 0 316 316 0.2083% 25,232 16.6357%

10/27 4,740 235 791 5,766 3.8016% 30,998 20.4373%

10/28 4,027 239 3,473 7,739 5.1024% 38,737 25.5396%

10/29 4,099 236 485 4,820 3.1779% 43,557 28.7175%

10/30 3,752 219 3,186 7,157 4.7187% 50,714 33.4362%

10/31 3,505 326 2,214 6,045 3.9855% 56,759 37.4217%

11/1 3,999 198 825 5,022 3.3110% 61,781 40.7328%

11/2 0 0 514 514 0.3389% 62,295 41.0716%

11/3 1,076 363 11,368 12,807 8.4438% 75,102 49.5154%

11/4 1,556 952 27,489 29,997 19.7773% 105,099 69.2927%

Totals 45,975 3,538 55,586

*Counter includes Office Counter, Email and Fax.

Ballot

Source

151,674 Registered Voters                  151,674 Ballots Mailed

NOVEMBER 4, 2014 BALLOT RETURN RATE
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Ballot Return Rate for November 4, 2014 Gubernatorial  Election 
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